
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 S. LARKIN EFES 1.85 12.5pet 1.850021
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.85 11.5pet 1.850025
18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES 1.80 10.5pet 1.900027
18:30 J. NWORA EFES 1.85 9.5pet 1.850029
18:30 V. POIRIER EFES 1.85 9.5pet 1.850031
18:30 OSMANI E. EFES 1.85 6.5pet 1.850032
18:30 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.85 12.5pet 1.850033
18:30 P. LEE ASVEL 1.80 9.5pet 1.900035
18:30 ROBERSON A. ASVEL 1.85 8.5pet 1.850036
18:30 N. SAKO ASVEL 1.85 7.5pet 1.850038
19:00 L. WALKER ZALGIRIS 1.85 14.5pet 1.850040
19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.90 13.5pet 1.800042
19:00 SIRVYDIS D. ZALGIRIS 1.75 10.5pet 1.950043
19:00 A. SMAILAGIC ZALGIRIS 1.90 7.5pet 1.800046
19:00 B. DUNSTON ZALGIRIS 1.90 5.5pet 1.900047
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.85 5.5pet 1.850053
19:00 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.85 14.5pet 1.850054
19:00 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 13.5pet 1.850056
19:00 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.90 12.5pet 1.800058
19:00 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.75 10.5pet 1.950060
19:00 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.90 6.5pet 1.800064
19:00 MIHAILOVIC V. ZADAR 1.85 16.5pet 1.850065
19:00 WAHL T. ZADAR 1.80 10.5pet 1.900070
19:00 RAMLJAK M. ZADAR 1.85 8.5pet 1.850074
19:00 RADOVCIC K. CIBONA 1.85 13.5pet 1.850088
19:00 ROCAK T. CIBONA 1.85 13.5pet 1.850089
20:00 HUDGINS T. LE MANS 1.85 16.5pet 1.850090
20:00 THOMAS T. LE MANS 1.90 9.5pet 1.800091
20:00 BUCHANAN T. LE MANS 1.90 8.5pet 1.800092
20:00 PENDA N. LE MANS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850093
20:00 C. BABB GRAVELINES 1.85 15.5pet 1.850094
20:00 G. WATSON GRAVELINES 1.90 14.5pet 1.800095
20:00 T. AGEE GRAVELINES 1.85 9.5pet 1.850096
20:00 BEZHANISHVILI G. GRAVELINES 1.85 9.5pet 1.850097
20:00 H. CATTOOR GRAVELINES 1.90 7.5pet 1.800098
20:00 IVEY B. HAMBURG 1.85 14.5pet 1.850099
20:00 KUATH K. HAMBURG 1.85 11.5pet 1.850100
20:00 BARNETT J. HAMBURG 1.85 11.5pet 1.850101
20:00 MCGHEE D. BONN 1.90 16.5pet 1.800102
20:00 FLEMING P. BONN 1.90 14.5pet 1.800103
20:00 KENNEDY T. BONN 1.90 12.5pet 1.800104
20:00 PAPE T. BONN 1.80 10.5pet 1.900105
20:00 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 14.5pet 1.950106
20:00 J. BOLOMBOY CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850107
20:00 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 9.5pet 1.900108
20:00 CANAAN I. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850109
20:00 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850111
20:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850112
20:00 DOS SANTOS Y. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800113
20:00 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.90 18.5pet 1.800114
20:00 HIFI N. PARIS 1.85 13.5pet 1.850115
20:00 M. LO PARIS 1.90 11.5pet 1.800116
20:00 WARD T. PARIS 1.90 9.5pet 1.800117
20:00 HAYES K. PARIS 1.80 7.5pet 1.900118
20:00 MALCOLM C. PARIS 1.80 7.5pet 1.900119

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:15 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 22.5pet 1.850120
20:15 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 10.5pet 1.950121
20:15 N. MILUTINOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 9.5pet 1.900122
20:15 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS 1.90 8.5pet 1.800123
20:15 L. VILDOZA OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 7.5pet 1.950124
20:15  N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 7.5pet 1.750125
20:15 M. FALL OLYMPIAKOS 2.10 5.5pet 1.650126
20:15 T. WALKUP OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 6.5pet 1.850127
20:15 C. EDWARDS BAYERN 1.85 18.5pet 1.850128
20:15 D. BOOKER BAYERN 1.80 14.5pet 1.900129
20:15 S. NAPIER BAYERN 1.90 10.5pet 1.800130
20:15 A. OBST BAYERN 1.80 9.5pet 1.900131
20:15 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN 1.75 7.5pet 1.950132
20:45 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.85 14.5pet 1.850133
20:45 M. DIOUFF VIRTUS 1.80 9.5pet 1.900134
20:45 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS 1.80 9.5pet 1.900138
20:45 M. BELINELLI VIRTUS 1.95 8.5pet 1.750139
20:45 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850140
20:45 A. GRAZIULIS VIRTUS 1.95 7.5pet 1.750143
20:45 A. POLONARA VIRTUS 1.70 7.5pet 2.000148
20:45 C. MONEKE BASKONIA 1.85 16.5pet 1.850149
20:45 N. ROGKAVOPOULOS BASKONIA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850152
20:45 T. LUWAWU-CABAROTT BASKONIA 1.90 9.5pet 1.800157
20:45 D. HALL BASKONIA 1.80 9.5pet 1.900158
20:45 FORREST T. BASKONIA 1.80 9.5pet 1.900161

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 19.5sub 1.750197
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.70 21.5sub 2.000198
01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.95 16.5sub 1.750199
01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.85 13.5sub 1.850202
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.90 11.5sub 1.800204
01:00 B. HIELD GOLDEN STATE 1.95 19.5sub 1.750205
01:00 SCHRODER D. GOLDEN STATE 1.85 18.5sub 1.850212
01:00 T. JACKSON-DAVIS GOLDEN STATE 2.05 14.5sub 1.700214
01:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.70 12.5sub 2.000215
01:00 COLE ANTHONY ORLANDO 1.85 14.5sub 1.850217
01:00 DA SILVA T. ORLANDO 1.95 10.5sub 1.750222
01:00 G. BITADZE ORLANDO 1.95 10.5sub 1.750223
01:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 2.05 10.5sub 1.700224
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.90 28.5sub 1.800225
01:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.90 22.5sub 1.800226
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.85 10.5sub 1.850227
01:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 2.05 10.5sub 1.700228
01:00 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE 1.85 8.5sub 1.850229
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.85 30.5sub 1.850230
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 21.5sub 1.750231
01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.70 16.5sub 2.000232
01:00 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA 1.70 13.5sub 2.000233
01:00 CALEB MARTIN PHILADELPHIA 1.90 9.5sub 1.800234
01:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.95 22.5sub 1.750235
01:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.85 22.5sub 1.850236
01:00 D. MURRAY NEW ORLEANS 1.95 16.5sub 1.750238
01:00 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 1.85 10.5sub 1.850239



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 26.5sub 1.850240
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 21.5sub 1.700241
01:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 1.70 19.5sub 2.000242
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 1.80 14.5sub 1.900244
01:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 11.5sub 1.750245
01:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.70 25.5sub 2.000246
01:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.85 18.5sub 1.850247
01:30 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.85 18.5sub 1.850252
01:30 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.70 20.5sub 2.000253
01:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.85 10.5sub 1.850254
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.90 23.5sub 1.800255
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.80 24.5sub 1.900256
01:30 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.90 17.5sub 1.800258
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK 1.85 14.5sub 1.850259
01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.85 15.5sub 1.850262
01:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.85 32.5sub 1.850263
01:30 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.85 20.5sub 1.850264
01:30 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA 1.80 12.5sub 1.900267
01:30 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.85 10.5sub 1.850273
01:30 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 13.5sub 1.750547
01:30 T. LYLES SACRAMENTO 1.85 7.5sub 1.850548
01:30 WALLACE C. OKLAHOMA 1.95 8.5sub 1.750549
02:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.80 26.5sub 1.900276
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.90 19.5sub 1.800277
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.95 18.5sub 1.750278
02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.95 13.5sub 1.750281
02:00 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 1.75 11.5sub 1.950283
02:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 24.5sub 1.850289
02:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.90 17.5sub 1.800290
02:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.85 13.5sub 1.850291
02:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.85 12.5sub 1.850292
02:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON 1.90 9.5sub 1.800302
02:00 SMITH JAL. CHICAGO 1.95 8.5sub 1.750550
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.80 30.5sub 1.900309
03:00 CLOWNEY N. BROOKLYN 1.85 13.5sub 1.850313
03:00 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 1.85 13.5sub 1.850315
03:00 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 1.85 13.5sub 1.850320
03:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.75 12.5sub 1.950323
03:00 WILSON J. BROOKLYN 1.90 11.5sub 1.800324
03:00 B. SIMMONS BROOKLYN 1.90 7.5sub 1.800325



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 V. POIRIER EFES/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5pet 1.950165
18:30 ROBERSON A. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5pet 1.750167
19:00 SIRVYDIS D. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850168
19:00 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5pet 1.850169
19:00 M. HEZONJA REAL/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850170
20:00 J. BOLOMBOY ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5pet 1.800171
20:00 K. HAYES PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.750172
20:15 S. VEZENKOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5pet 1.850173
20:15 N. MILUTINOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5pet 2.000174
20:15 D. BOOKER BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000175
20:15 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5pet 1.700176
20:45 DIOUF M. VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850177
20:45 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5pet 2.100178
20:45 C. MONEKE BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5pet 1.850179
20:45 D. HALL BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5pet 2.000180
20:45 ROGKAVOPOULOS N. BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800181

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850326
01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850327
01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sub 1.750328
01:00 T. JACKSON-DAVIS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sub 1.750329
01:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5sub 1.800330
01:00 HIELD B. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900331
01:00 BITADZE G. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sub 1.850333
01:00 DA SILVA T. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750339
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.90 11.5sub 1.800340
01:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5sub 2.000341
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750342
01:00 CALEB MARTIN PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sub 1.750343
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750361
01:00 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850371
01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5sub 1.700378
01:00 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5sub 1.700401
01:00 D. MURRAY N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.900408
01:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750410
01:00 MCCOLLUM CJ. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000411
01:00 MIDDLETON K. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000551
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000552
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950553
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sub 1.950412
01:30 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sub 1.950413
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000414
01:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 14.5sub 2.000415
01:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750416
01:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850417
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 14.5sub 1.850418
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sub 1.850419
01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750421
01:30 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5sub 1.950422
01:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000424
01:30 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750425
01:30 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000426
01:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900554
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5sub 1.950427
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sub 1.950428
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750429
02:00 WILLIAMS P. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850430
02:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.800431
02:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850432
02:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950555
02:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850556
02:00 SMITH JAL. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700557

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 13.5sub 1.950433
03:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 2.20 6.5sub 1.600434
03:00 B. SIMMONS BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950435
03:00 CLOWNEY N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.800436
03:00 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5sub 2.100437



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 S. LARKIN EFES/ASIST 1.85 5.5pet 1.850182
18:30 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5pet 1.950183
19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5pet 1.850184
19:00 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 1.85 6.5pet 1.850185
20:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5pet 1.850187
20:00 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 2.00 7.5pet 1.700190
20:15 T. WALKUP OLY/ASISTENCIJE 2.10 4.5pet 1.650191
20:45 CORDINIER I. VIRTUS/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.850195
20:45 FORREST T. BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 2.20 3.5pet 1.600196

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.90 8.5sub 1.800438
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5sub 1.750439
01:00 D. SCHRODER G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 7.5sub 1.850440
01:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5sub 1.750441
01:00 ANTHONY C. ORLANDO ASIST 1.90 4.5sub 1.800442
01:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.85 6.5sub 1.850443
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ2.05 5.5sub 1.700444
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.85 6.5sub 1.850445
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.70 5.5sub 2.000448
01:00 D. MURRAY N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 2.05 7.5sub 1.700459
01:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850469
01:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 1.70 4.5sub 2.000558
01:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.90 4.5sub 1.800559
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sub 1.850475
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5sub 1.950477
01:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sub 1.850483
01:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.80 6.5sub 1.900487
01:30 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI2.10 5.5sub 1.650494
01:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI2.10 5.5sub 1.650495
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 7.5sub 1.750497
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 5.5sub 1.750505
01:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.95 5.5sub 1.750513
01:30 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 5.5sub 1.700515
01:30 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 4.5sub 1.900516
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sub 1.900560
01:30 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5sub 1.950564
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5sub 1.850517
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5sub 1.800519
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sub 1.900522
02:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 2.05 5.5sub 1.700529
02:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.85 4.5sub 1.850530
02:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.80 4.5sub 1.900531
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 9.5sub 1.900532
03:00 B. SIMMONS BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.85 7.5sub 1.850533
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